



**ACCD Exhibitor Services Division** 500 East Cesar Chavez Street Austin, TX 78701

accdexhibitorservices@austintexas.gov

Phone: 512-404-4000 Fax: 512-404-4220

**CONVENTION CENTER** 

EVENTS CENTER

2019 Exhibitor Utility Price List							
Air/Water/Dra							
Product ID	Product Description	Discounted Rate	Standard Rate	Floor Rate			
A101	Compressed Air (Per Connection)	\$160.00		\$315.00			
A200	Sink (Incl. water/drain/install)	\$425.00		\$425.00			
A501	Water & Drainage (up to 500 gal. per connection)	\$210.00	\$275.00	\$415.00			
			्र				
Electrical Servi	ces			0,			
Product ID	Product Description	<b>Discounted Rate</b>	Standard Rate	Floor Rate			
E101	120 Volt Outlet 0-1000 Watts (8 Amps)	\$75.00	. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	\$150.00			
E102	120 Volts 15 AMP	\$85.00	<b>3</b> 115.00	\$175.00			
E103	120 Volts 20 AMP	\$90,0	\$120.00	\$180.00			
E104	120 Volts 30 AMP	\$120.00		\$240.00			
E200	Ceiling Power (up to 120 Volts 20 AMP)	<b>\$160.00</b>	\$215.00	\$325.00			
	,	10,8		·			
Power for Mot	ors of Special Equipment	(0) (0)					
Product ID	Product Description	Discounted Rate	Standard Rate	Floor Rate			
P202	208 Volts/Single Phase 20 AMP	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$375.00			
P203	208 Volts/Single Phase 30 AMP	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$450.00			
P206	208 Volts/Single Phase 60 AMP  208 Volts/Single Phase 100 AMP  120/208 Volts/3 Phase 20 AMP	\$345.00	\$460.00	\$690.00			
P210	208 Volts/Single Phase 100 AMP	\$525.00	\$700.00	\$1,050.00			
P302	120/208 Volts/3 Phase 20 AMP 120/208 Volts/3 Phase 30 AMP 120/208 Volts/3 Phase 60 AMP	\$285.00	\$380.00	\$570.00			
P303	120/208 Volts/3 Phase 30 AMP	\$325.00	\$430.00	\$645.00			
P306	120/208 Volts/3 Phase 60 AMP	\$520.00	\$690.00	\$1,035.00			
P310	120/208 Volts/3 Phase 100 AI	\$825.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00			
P320	120/208 Volts/3 Phase 200 MP	\$1,240.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,475.00			
P340	120/208 Volts/3 Phase 400 AMP	\$2,430.00	\$3,240.00	\$4,860.00			
	16 12						
Labor	% \%						
Product ID	Product Description	Discounted Rate	Standard Rate	Floor Rate			
M101	Standarg Cabor Ser Hr. (6AM-12AM except Holidays)	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$75.00			
M103	Stan and Labor per Hr. (6AM-12AM except Holidays)	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00			
	11, 10						
Technical Ser	ces C						
Dark all D	Product Description	<b>Discounted Rate</b>	Standard Rate	Floor Rate			
H101 C	Standard Internet Connection (10Mbps - Single IP DHCP)	\$600.00	\$795.00	\$1,195.00			
0,0 0	Additional IP Address (Does NOT include Internet connection,						
H(Q2)	switch/hub or patch cable - must order each item or bring your own.)	\$150.00		\$300.00			
H103	Premium Internet Connection (15Mbps - Single IP DHCP			\$1,795.00			
H405	Ethernet Switch-Unmanaged 1-16 ports	\$225.00	·	\$300.00			
H312	Network Patch Cable (Up to 30ft.)	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00			

Telecom & Cable TV Services						
Product ID	Product Description	Discounted Rate	Standard Rate	Floor Rate		
H601	Basic Cable TV Coax patch	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00		
T101	Analog Phone Line - Local / Long Distance	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$300.00		
TM301	Multiline IP Phone - Local / Long Distance	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$450.00		
TC201	IP Conference Phone Station - Local/Long Distance	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$450.00		